
                                Beloit Olde English Invitational
                                          Leeson Park 
                                           Beloit, WI
                                       September 24, 2016
                                          
                          Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                     www.accuracetiming.com 
                                            
                                 **** Mens' 8000 Meter Run ****
   
   Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Yr Team                          Time    Pace     
   ===== ==== ==== ======================== == ============================= ======= ===== 
       1    1  139 Alberto Torres              Beloit                        27:35.1  5:33 
       2    2  130 Daniel Arkes                Beloit                        27:47.0  5:36 
       3    3  212 Seth Williams            Fr Sauk Valley CC                28:47.7  5:48 
       4    4  192 Christian Devant         So Rockford                      28:55.3  5:50 
       5    5  137 Charles Sandberg         Fr Beloit                        29:03.2  5:51 
       6    6  161 Samuel Hernandez         Fr Knox                          29:04.7  5:51 
       7    7  210 Cody Sondgeroth          So Sauk Valley CC                29:12.6  5:53 
       8    8  184 Joe Clifton              So North Park                    29:20.9  5:55 
       9    9  160 Joseph Gilmore           Sr Knox                          29:47.4  6:00 
      10   10  206 Peter Delafuente         So Sauk Valley CC                29:59.8  6:03 
      11   11  182 Jonathan Berggren        Jr North Park                    30:03.5  6:03 
      12   12  189 Joe McCarrick            Fr North Park                    30:04.4  6:03 
      13   13  136 Joe Peacock                 Beloit                        30:17.1  6:06 
      14   14  195 Cristan Newton           Jr Rockford                      31:14.8  6:18 
      15   15  133 Jack Klobucar               Beloit                        31:16.2  6:18 
      16   16  188 Junious Matlock          So North Park                    31:16.9  6:18 
      17   17  162 Ben Hosto                Jr Knox                          31:18.8  6:18 
      18   18  196 Nicholas Noel            Fr Rockford                      31:41.7  6:23 
      19   19  157 Evan Berkey              So Knox                          31:46.8  6:24 
      20   20  190 Patrick O'Connell        Jr North Park                    31:47.2  6:24 
      21   21  207 Chase Fisher             So Sauk Valley CC                31:48.3  6:24 
      22   22  205 Quincy Coomes            So Sauk Valley CC                31:49.4  6:25 
      23   23  165 Christian Padilla        Sr Knox                          31:56.2  6:26 
      24   24  164 Diego Morones            Fr Knox                          32:00.4  6:27 
      25   25  194 Maximiliano Herrera-Herr Fr Rockford                      32:07.9  6:28 
      26   26  193 John Finley              Sr Rockford                      32:23.3  6:31 
      27   27  167 Jonathan Rico            So Knox                          32:50.5  6:37 
      28   28  134 Kyle May                    Beloit                        32:56.9  6:38 
      29   29  209 Bryson Reyes             So Sauk Valley CC                33:05.7  6:40 
      30   30  204 Nathaniel Anderson       Fr Sauk Valley CC                33:47.6  6:48 
      31       211 David Villa              Fr Sauk Valley CC                33:52.8  6:49 
      32       208 Breu Knox                Fr Sauk Valley CC                33:58.6  6:51 
      33       171 James Wooley             Jr Knox                          34:32.7  6:57 
      34   31  140 Alex Villegas               Beloit                        34:42.7  6:59 
      35       169 Teddy Turner             Fr Knox                          35:47.6  7:13 
      36       131 Jacob Cunningham         Fr Beloit                        36:26.3  7:20 
      37   32  185 Ricardo Delgado          Fr North Park                    36:45.0  7:24 
      38   33  197 Kyle Roewer              Jr Rockford                      36:48.3  7:25 
      39       132 Nico Enciso                 Beloit                        37:25.4  7:32 
      40       163 Joy Kannookaden          Jr Knox                          37:53.4  7:38 
      41       159 Alex Fluegel             Fr Knox                          39:20.3  7:55 
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                                   **** Mens' Team Score ****
   
  1.    36  Beloit                                (29:11.8  145:58.6 3:41.1)
====================================================
  1      1  Alberto Torres               27:35.1
  2      2  Daniel Arkes                 27:47.0
  3      5  Charles Sandberg          Fr 29:03.2
  4     13  Joe Peacock                  30:17.1
  5     15  Jack Klobucar                31:16.2
  6   ( 28) Kyle May                     32:56.9
  7   ( 31) Alex Villegas                34:42.7
   
  2.    63  Sauk Valley CC                        (30:19.6  151:37.8 3:01.7)
====================================================
  1      3  Seth Williams             Fr 28:47.7
  2      7  Cody Sondgeroth           So 29:12.6
  3     10  Peter Delafuente          So 29:59.8
  4     21  Chase Fisher              So 31:48.3
  5     22  Quincy Coomes             So 31:49.4
  6   ( 29) Bryson Reyes              So 33:05.7
  7   ( 30) Nathaniel Anderson        Fr 33:47.6
   
  3.    67  North Park                            (30:30.6  152:32.9 2:26.3)
====================================================
  1      8  Joe Clifton               So 29:20.9
  2     11  Jonathan Berggren         Jr 30:03.5
  3     12  Joe McCarrick             Fr 30:04.4
  4     16  Junious Matlock           So 31:16.9
  5     20  Patrick O'Connell         Jr 31:47.2
  6   ( 32) Ricardo Delgado           Fr 36:45.0
   
  4.    74  Knox                                  (30:46.8  153:53.9 2:51.5)
====================================================
  1      6  Samuel Hernandez          Fr 29:04.7
  2      9  Joseph Gilmore            Sr 29:47.4
  3     17  Ben Hosto                 Jr 31:18.8
  4     19  Evan Berkey               So 31:46.8
  5     23  Christian Padilla         Sr 31:56.2
  6   ( 24) Diego Morones             Fr 32:00.4
  7   ( 27) Jonathan Rico             So 32:50.5
   
  5.    87  Rockford                              (31:16.6  156:23.0 3:28.0)
====================================================
  1      4  Christian Devant          So 28:55.3
  2     14  Cristan Newton            Jr 31:14.8
  3     18  Nicholas Noel             Fr 31:41.7
  4     25  Maximiliano Herrera-Herrera Fr 32:07.9
  5     26  John Finley               Sr 32:23.3
  6   ( 33) Kyle Roewer               Jr 36:48.3
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                    **** Harrer-Hodges President's 5000 Meter Mens' Open ****
   
   Place TmPl Bib# Name                     Team                          Time    Pace     
   ===== ==== ==== ======================== ============================= ======= ===== 
       1    1    6 Paul Dionne              Team Beloit                   20:05.5  6:29 
       2    2   10 Joel Wirtz               Team Beloit                   20:56.5  6:45 
       3        43 Thomas Silk                                            21:16.3  6:51 
       4        23 Jason Brozek             Team Lawrence University      21:28.4  6:55 
       5        56 Karen Jones                                            21:37.1  6:58 
       6    3    9 Warren Grech             Team Beloit                   22:27.7  7:14 
       7        34 Peter Allen                                            23:02.5  7:25 
       8        24 David Calle              Team Lawrence University      23:30.2  7:34 
       9    4   11 Josh Dewar               Team Beloit                   24:03.0  7:45 
      10        47 Thomas Nuovo                                           24:14.0  7:48 
      11        50 Nicholas Holterman                                     24:58.3  8:03 
      12        14 Chris Fink                                             25:10.2  8:07 
      13        44 John Ruark                                             25:14.8  8:08 
      14    5   12 John Kaufman             Team Beloit                   25:52.3  8:20 
      15        21 Matt Stoneking           Team Lawrence University      26:03.4  8:24 
      16        53 Jose Robles                                            26:21.2  8:29 
      17        62 Bart Knaggs                                            26:31.5  8:33 
      18        54 John Kermit                                            27:29.4  8:51 
      19        60 Larry Ashman                                           27:34.1  8:53 
      20        58 Russ Read                                              27:47.9  8:57 
      21    6    5 Bruce Atwood             Team Beloit                   28:11.8  9:05 
      22        37 Andrew Davis                                           28:37.7  9:13 
      23        51 Jackson Holterman                                      28:51.8  9:18 
      24        45 David Silk                                             28:53.9  9:19 
      25    7    1 Scott Bierman            Team Beloit                   29:14.0  9:25 
      26        22 Jonathan Lhost           Team Lawrence University      29:26.7  9:29 
      27        55 Henry Canby                                            31:12.2 10:03 
      28        35 Thomas Kelly                                           34:07.8 11:00 
      29        52 Axel Koenig                                            36:18.4 11:42 
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                              **** Open Race Mens' Team Score ****
   
  1.    15  Team Beloit                           (22:41.0  113:25.0 5:46.8)
====================================================
  1      1  Paul Dionne                  20:05.5
  2      2  Joel Wirtz                   20:56.5
  3      3  Warren Grech                 22:27.7
  4      4  Josh Dewar                   24:03.0
  5      5  John Kaufman                 25:52.3
  6   (  6) Bruce Atwood                 28:11.8
  7   (  7) Scott Bierman                29:14.0


